
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr.  
518 

9 
512 
888 
153 

23 
209 

30 
228 

18 
21 
70 

199 
238 
296 
128 

10 
61 

Klasse  
Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Name  
Nick Heindl 
Maximilian Weber 
Korbinian Kees 
Fynn Russ 
Max Meyer 
Hannes Kolb 
Leo Sippel 
Johannes Blattner 
Nico Kindl 
Leon Meyer 
Maximilian Voith 
Sebastian Aubaret 
Tobias Blaschke 
Anton Reiter 
Thomas Schindler 
Bruno Brendel 
Sebastian Taskacs 
Tristan Stadlbauer 

Runden  
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Diff.  

16.057 
17.328 
28.499 
38.505 

1:24.881 
1:25.834 
1:27.649 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

4 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  
12:00.662 
12:16.719 
12:17.990 
12:29.161 
12:39.167 
13:25.543 
13:26.496 
13:28.311 
12:03.301 
12:34.577 
12:35.472 
12:45.575 
12:47.616 
12:58.133 
12:59.427 
13:25.241 
13:45.274 

7:26.774 

Beste Zeit.  
1:28.330 
1:29.569 
1:29.794 
1:30.827 
1:31.357 
1:36.642 
1:37.221 
1:37.168 
1:35.223 
1:45.547 
1:44.835 
1:45.125 
1:42.064 
1:48.988 
1:46.787 
1:45.952 
1:50.260 
1:32.736 

Club  
MSC Freisinger Bär 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MSC Berching e.V. 
AMC Hohe Asslitz 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MSC Berching e.V. 
AMC CHAM 
MC Frankenjura 
MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 
MC Frankenjura 
MSC Aischgrund e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Berching e.V. 

Marke  
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
YAMAHA 
ktm 
KTM 
KTM 
ktm 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V4 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Berching 
[2] Schueler B 

Rennen 2 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:36:43 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

22.06.2019 16:35 

 
Reg-Nr. 076/2019

 28. ADAC Moto Cross
Rhein Main Donau Ring Berching

22./23. Juni 2019


